
T O W E R  M A R K E T
H O T  C A S E  &  D E L I  

B U R R I T O S
Beef  &  Bean Burr i to  
Bean & Cheese Burr i to  
Chimichanga
Chicken or  B i r r ia  F lautas
Breakfast  Burr i to  
    Chicken ,  Ham,  Sausage ,  Bacon
    Chor izo ,  3  Meat ,  Sp icy  Sausage
    
    

$2.59
$2.99
$3.69
$1.99
$6.29

F R I E D  C H I C K E N
Chicken Str ips  Per  Pound 
Hot  Wings Per  Pound
Breast  
Thigh
Drumst ick  
Wing
Half  Chicken 
8  Pieces 

$10.99
$11.99

$3.29
$2.89
$2.09
$1.99
$8.99

$14.99

S M A L L  B I T E S
Orig inal  or  Ja lapeño Corn Dog
Potato  Wedges Per  Pound
Jalapeño Poppers
Beef  Taqui to

$2.19
$4.99
$0.99
$0.89

P I Z Z A
Pizza by  the  S l ice
Specia l ty  P izza by  the  S l ice
Large Pizza 
    Cheese ,  Pepperoni ,  
    Pepperoni  &  Ja lapeno
Large Specia l ty  P izza
    Meat  Lovers ,  I ta l ian  Sausage ,
    Combo,  Buffa lo  Chicken

$2.99
$3.29

$12.99

$13.99
B R E A K F A S T
S A N D W I C H E S
Egg,  Sausage & Cheese 
Egg,  Bacon & Cheese 
Biscui t  &  Sausage Gravy

$4.79
$4.79
$3.29

P A S T R I E S
Cookies                         
Chocolate  Chip ,  Peanut  But ter ,  Oatmeal

Turnovers                           
Apple ,  Cherry

$.89 or 2/$1.49

$1.79 or 2/$3

S A N D W I T C H E S
Spicy  Chicken
Franks Red Hot  Chicken 

$5.99
$5.99



T O W E R  M A R K E T
M A D E  F R E S H  D A I L Y *

H O T  F O O D S
Bacon Cheeseburger
Deluxe Turkey Burger
Sweet & Spicy Chicken
BBQ Ribs Per Pound 

BURRITOS
Chi le Verde 
Chicken Faj i ta 
Carnitas 
Steak Faj i ta 

SANDWICHES
I ta l ian Sausage 
BBQ Rib 
Ciabatta Chicken

$6.99
$6.99
$5.99

$12.99

  
$5.99
$7.49
$6.49
$7.99

$6.29
$5.99
$6.99

Hard Boi led Eggs
Chicken Caesar Salad
Southwest Chicken Salad

SANDWICHES
Chicken Salad
Egg Salad 
Tuna
Ham & Swiss
Turkey & Cheddar 

Fresh Sl iced Fruits & Veggies
Watermelon,  Honeydew,  Cantaloupe,
Pineapple ,  Carrots & Celery ,  Mango,  
Papaya,  Cucumbers & Lemon.

Mixed Berr ies

$2.49
$9.49
$9.49

$6.49
$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$8.29

$2.99

$5.99

C O L D  F O O D S


