

# TOWER MARKET

HOT CASE & DELI

## BURRITOS

Beef & Bean Burrito	\$2.59
Bean & Cheese Burrito	\$2.99
Chimichanga	\$3.69
Chicken or Birria Flautas	\$1.99
Breakfast Burrito	\$6.29
Chicken, Ham, Sausage, Bacon	
Chorizo, 3 Meat, Spicy Sausage	

#### PIZZA

Pizza by the Slice Specialty Pizza by the Slice	\$2.99 \$3.29
Large Pizza	\$12.99
Cheese, Pepperoni, Pepperoni & Jalapeno Large Specialty Pizza	\$13.99
Meat Lovers, Italian Sausage, Combo, Buffalo Chicken	

#### **PASTRIES**

Cookies	\$.89 or 2/\$1.49
Chocolate Chip, Peanut Butter,	Oatmeal
Turnovers	\$1.79 or 2/\$3
Apple, Cherry	

# FRIED CHICKEN

Chicken Strips Per Pound	\$10.99
Hot Wings Per Pound	\$11.99
Breast	\$3.29
Thigh	\$2.89
Drumstick	\$2.09
Wing	\$1.99
Half Chicken	\$8.99
8 Pieces	\$14.99

# SANDWITCHES

Spicy Chicken	\$5.99
Franks Red Hot Chicken	\$5.99

#### BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Egg, Sausage & Cheese	\$4.79
Egg, Bacon & Cheese	\$4.79
Biscuit & Sausage Gravy	\$3.29

### SMALL BITES

Original or Jalapeño Corn Dog	\$2.19
Potato Wedges Per Pound	\$4.99
Jalapeño Poppers	\$0.99
Beef Taquito	\$0.89





# TOWER MARKET

MADE FRESH DAILY\*

## HOT FOODS

### COLD FOODS

Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe Turkey Burger Sweet & Spicy Chicken BBQ Ribs Per Pound	\$6.99 \$6.99 \$5.99 \$12.99	Hard Boiled Eggs Chicken Caesar Salad Southwest Chicken Salad SANDWICHES	\$2.49 \$9.49 \$9.49
BURRITOS Chile Verde Chicken Fajita Carnitas Steak Fajita	\$5.99 \$7.49 \$6.49 \$7.99	Chicken Salad Egg Salad Tuna Ham & Swiss Turkey & Cheddar	\$6.49 \$5.99 \$6.99 \$6.99 \$8.29
SANDWICHES Italian Sausage BBQ Rib Ciabatta Chicken	\$6.29 \$5.99 \$6.99	Fresh Sliced Fruits & Veggies Watermelon, Honeydew, Cantaloupe, Pineapple, Carrots & Celery, Mango, Papaya, Cucumbers & Lemon.	
		Mixed Berries	\$5.99